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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time)

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 56.18 11.25 10.59 10.50 13.69 10.15
2 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 57.52 9.86 10.75 13.07 10.75 13.09
3 Noble, Jake Entry RROR 57.58 8.98 12.46 9.38 13.94 12.82
4 Christianson rfro, Dewayne A RROR 58.30 9.88 12.59 10.53 13.32 11.98
5 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 60.08 9.71 10.38 11.51 13.51 14.97
6 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 60.35 11.12 11.76 11.73 13.27 12.47
7 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 61.21 9.46 12.25 10.41 14.88 14.21
8 Martin  rfpl, Greg RRLH 61.89 9.53 15.04 11.33 12.46 13.53
9 Noble, Jake Entry RROH 63.20 10.22 13.25 10.24 14.97 14.52

10 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 64.53 9.73 13.57 9.38 17.20 14.65
11 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 64.74 10.73 11.76 13.32 14.12 14.81
12 Pankratz, Dale FY34677 Unclassified RROR 64.97 10.64 12.30 12.20 16.09 13.74
13 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 65.03 10.57 12.07 12.54 14.28 15.57
14 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 65.50 10.89 13.65 12.76 14.38 13.82
15 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 66.22 11.48 12.53 13.22 15.35 13.64
16 Striplin rfro, William RROR 67.64 11.46 14.55 12.45 14.85 14.33
17 Christensen, Jess LTD 69.04 10.90 15.88 14.44 13.98 13.84
18 Martin, Greg OPN 69.27 10.53 13.47 13.60 15.49 16.18
19 Noble, Breanna PEN Unclassified RROH 69.37 12.17 13.73 12.06 15.32 16.09
20 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 71.07 12.37 13.13 11.66 18.38 15.53
21 Elliott  r, Robb U RROH 71.12 14.78 15.57 12.44 13.05 15.28
22 Noble, Breanna PEN Unclassified RROR 71.74 11.21 13.93 12.49 18.87 15.24
23 Striplin, Kristina PEN Unclassified RROR 72.51 12.52 15.55 15.26 15.58 13.60
24 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 75.92 12.16 16.82 14.07 17.26 15.61
25 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 76.01 9.80 16.38 16.15 16.85 16.83
26 Allison  rfor, Ron U RROR 76.95 12.49 15.87 19.65 14.79 14.15
27 Pankratz, Debby FY42421 Unclassified RROR 77.45 13.61 14.12 10.97 19.86 18.89
28 Christianson rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 78.08 12.38 15.91 17.65 14.70 17.44
29 Pankratz, Dale FY34677 Unclassified RROH 78.43 14.03 14.49 14.62 17.83 17.46
30 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 78.75 12.04 17.19 15.59 17.93 16.00
31 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 79.53 18.24 15.23 16.15 15.73 14.18
32 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 79.92 13.08 17.82 14.05 14.68 20.29
33 Striplin, Kristina PEN Unclassified RROH 82.64 19.42 18.40 13.39 16.01 15.42
34 Reed, Roger U REV 84.75 15.20 15.90 18.16 17.07 18.42
35 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 85.81 15.29 18.43 15.04 17.14 19.91
36 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 86.02 14.44 17.62 16.18 19.91 17.87
37 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 87.89 13.51 17.35 17.90 22.73 16.40
38 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 88.15 17.64 18.23 15.07 19.93 17.28
39 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 90.69 12.72 17.78 20.56 19.67 19.96
40 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 91.24 12.49 23.32 16.78 23.21 15.44
41 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 91.80 16.88 18.73 17.04 18.00 21.15
42 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 94.40 17.04 18.06 17.53 21.46 20.31
43 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 94.64 35.44 14.84 12.31 15.86 16.19
44 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 96.06 14.62 18.44 22.05 18.76 22.19
45 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 98.32 21.36 20.01 14.68 18.96 23.31
46 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 107.51 20.75 24.21 20.94 16.33 25.28
47 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 109.07 21.34 20.74 22.19 19.90 24.90
48 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 109.51 18.21 24.01 18.95 21.57 26.77



file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/Bill/My%20Documents/Downloads/matchResults%20(1)/results/matchCombined.html[3/7/2015 5:47:43 PM]

49 Hammond, Keith LTD 110.31 22.03 19.61 19.88 19.43 29.36
50 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 113.59 15.97 29.18 19.08 21.12 28.24
51 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 113.61 19.78 21.16 23.81 23.67 25.19
52 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 117.01 17.32 26.39 25.98 20.99 26.33
53 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 117.65 25.08 20.78 21.10 26.16 24.53
54 Thurby, Greg U LTD 124.59 16.90 19.11 16.58 16.76 55.24
55 Pankratz, Debby FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 173.23 54.27 31.08 26.10 34.19 27.59
56 Yates, Chris A REV 190.49 41.04 43.05 26.13 24.31 55.96
57 Noble, Melissa A LTD 198.25 37.15 40.67 34.16 39.01 47.26
58 Faden  rfpo, Robert U RROH 277.34 40.06 51.32 44.33 45.84 95.79

- (DQ)Striplin, Mandy U OPN - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 64.74 10.73 11.76 13.32 14.12 14.81
2 Christensen, Jess LTD 69.04 10.90 15.88 14.44 13.98 13.84
3 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 109.07 21.34 20.74 22.19 19.90 24.90
4 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 109.51 18.21 24.01 18.95 21.57 26.77
5 Hammond, Keith LTD 110.31 22.03 19.61 19.88 19.43 29.36
6 Thurby, Greg U LTD 124.59 16.90 19.11 16.58 16.76 55.24
7 Noble, Melissa A LTD 198.25 37.15 40.67 34.16 39.01 47.26
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Martin, Greg OPN 69.27 10.53 13.47 13.60 15.49 16.18
- (DQ)Striplin, Mandy U OPN - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 107.51 20.75 24.21 20.94 16.33 25.28
2 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 113.61 19.78 21.16 23.81 23.67 25.19
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 26.16 7.53 - 7.25 - 6.02 - 5.36 - 8.55 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 10.15 2.58 - 2.73 - 2.31 - 4.46 - 2.53 -

2 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 11.98 3.09 - 9.22 - 3.35 - 2.81 - 2.73 -

3 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 12.47 3.22 - 3.22 - 33.32 - 3.22 - 2.81 -
4 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 12.82 3.62 - 3.03 - 7.17 - 3.22 - 2.95 -
5 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 13.09 4.16 - 4.04 - 3.23 - 2.89 - 2.93 -
6 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 13.53 3.39 - 4.59 - 3.48 - 3.70 - 2.96 -
7 Striplin, Kristina 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 13.60 2.86 - 4.91 - 2.89 - 3.43 - 4.42 -
8 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 13.64 4.56 - 3.63 - 3.34 - 3.65 - 3.02 -
9 Pankratz, Dale 2(RROR) FY34677 Unclassified RROR 13.74 3.95 - 3.45 - 3.06 - 3.78 - 3.45 -
10 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 13.82 3.85 - 3.62 - 3.45 - 3.35 - 3.40 -
11 Christensen, Jess LTD 13.84 3.33 - 4.32 - 3.25 - 3.42 - 3.84 -
12 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 14.15 3.84 - 5.69 - 3.76 - 3.47 - 3.08 -
13 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 14.18 3.92 - 4.00 - 3.45 - 3.78 - 3.03 -
14 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 14.21 3.44 - 2.86 - 3.46 - 4.80 - 4.45 -
15 Striplin rfro, William RROR 14.33 3.24 - 4.42 - 4.00 - 3.54 - 3.55 -
16 Noble, Jake 1(RROH) Entry RROH 14.52 3.25 - 6.20 - 3.07 - 3.63 - 4.57 -
17 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 14.65 3.84 - 4.32 - 3.58 - 5.68 - 2.91 -
18 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 14.81 3.56 - 3.39 - 3.96 - 3.90 - 4.04 -
19 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 14.97 5.61 - 4.65 - 3.18 - 2.70 - 4.44 -
20 Noble, Breanna 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 15.24 4.70 - 4.25 - 3.35 - 4.14 - 3.50 -
21 Elliott r, Robb U RROH 15.28 5.12 - 4.10 - 3.43 - 3.68 - 4.07 -
22 Striplin, Kristina 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 15.42 3.85 - 4.70 - 3.95 - 3.90 - 3.72 -
23 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 15.44 3.87 - 4.49 - 6.14 6.00 3.79 - 3.29 -
24 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 15.53 3.77 - 4.20 - 3.84 - 3.72 - 4.41 -
25 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 15.57 4.64 - 3.44 - 3.63 - 3.53 3.00 3.86 -
26 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 15.61 3.87 - 4.25 - 4.83 - 3.84 - 3.65 -
27 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 16.00 5.69 - 4.24 - 4.13 - 4.01 - 3.62 -
28 Noble, Breanna 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 16.09 3.46 - 4.31 - 5.15 - 4.70 - 3.62 -
29 Martin, Greg OPN 16.18 3.88 - 5.00 - 4.95 - 3.73 - 3.62 -
30 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 16.19 5.84 - 4.07 - 3.82 - 4.19 - 4.11 -
31 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 16.40 4.31 - 14.93 - 4.46 - 3.74 - 3.89 -
32 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 16.83 5.67 - 4.48 - 4.36 - 4.27 - 3.72 -
33 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 17.28 4.21 - 4.53 - 4.01 - 6.57 - 4.53 -

34 Christianson
rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 17.44 4.19 - 3.30 - 4.92 - 30.00 - 5.03 -

35 Pankratz, Dale 1(RROH) FY34677 Unclassified RROH 17.46 5.31 - 5.90 - 4.07 - 3.88 - 4.20 -
36 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 17.87 4.75 - 4.72 - 4.28 - 4.48 - 4.39 -
37 Reed, Roger U REV 18.42 4.66 - 5.86 - 4.43 - 4.20 - 5.13 -
38 Pankratz, Debby 2(RROR) FY42421 Unclassified RROR 18.89 5.22 - 5.29 - 17.60 - 4.52 - 3.86 -
39 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 19.91 5.67 - 5.43 - 4.66 - 4.91 - 4.91 -
40 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 19.96 8.58 - 4.73 - 5.31 - 5.29 - 4.63 -
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41 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 20.29 7.56 - 5.27 - 4.29 - 3.17 - 14.46 -
42 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 20.31 4.71 - 5.71 - 7.42 - 4.16 - 5.73 -
43 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 21.15 4.44 - 5.56 - 4.62 - 6.53 - 6.70 -
44 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 22.19 5.51 - 7.54 - 5.07 - 5.91 - 5.70 -
45 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 23.31 11.40 - 4.37 - 4.74 - 6.84 - 7.36 -
46 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 24.53 6.94 - 7.36 - 5.68 - 6.44 - 5.47 -
47 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 24.90 8.14 - 5.43 - 6.68 - 6.39 - 6.40 -
48 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 25.19 10.27 - 8.36 - 6.13 - 4.78 - 5.92 -
49 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 25.28 7.37 - 9.33 - 5.96 - 6.35 - 5.60 -
50 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 26.33 14.84 - 5.39 - 7.97 - 5.76 - 7.21 -
51 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 26.77 7.38 - 5.23 - 7.16 - 7.27 - 7.11 -
52 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 27.59 6.33 - 6.96 - 7.89 - 7.45 - 6.85 -
53 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 28.24 11.52 - 5.65 - 6.46 - 7.73 - 8.40 -
54 Hammond, Keith LTD 29.36 7.14 - 5.94 - 6.34 - 15.23 3.00 9.94 -
55 Noble, Melissa A LTD 47.26 9.17 - 14.50 - 12.20 - 12.88 - 13.01 -
56 Thurby, Greg U LTD 55.24 30.00 - 6.38 - 30.00 - 13.38 - 5.48 -
57 Yates, Chris A REV 55.96 6.90 - 29.32 - 9.65 - 10.09 - 209.11 -
58 Faden rfpo, Robert U RROH 95.79 12.60 - 34.44 6.00 27.81 - 32.15 - 25.38 -
59 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Christensen, Jess LTD 13.84 3.33 - 4.32 - 3.25 - 3.42 - 3.84 -
2 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 14.81 3.56 - 3.39 - 3.96 - 3.90 - 4.04 -
3 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 24.90 8.14 - 5.43 - 6.68 - 6.39 - 6.40 -
4 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 26.77 7.38 - 5.23 - 7.16 - 7.27 - 7.11 -
5 Hammond, Keith LTD 29.36 7.14 - 5.94 - 6.34 - 15.23 3.00 9.94 -
6 Noble, Melissa A LTD 47.26 9.17 - 14.50 - 12.20 - 12.88 - 13.01 -
7 Thurby, Greg U LTD 55.24 30.00 - 6.38 - 30.00 - 13.38 - 5.48 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin, Greg OPN 16.18 3.88 - 5.00 - 4.95 - 3.73 - 3.62 -
2 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 25.19 10.27 - 8.36 - 6.13 - 4.78 - 5.92 -
2 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 25.28 7.37 - 9.33 - 5.96 - 6.35 - 5.60 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Reed, Roger U REV 18.42 4.66 - 5.86 - 4.43 - 4.20 - 5.13 -
2 Yates, Chris A REV 55.96 6.90 - 29.32 - 9.65 - 10.09 - 209.11 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 13.53 3.39 - 4.59 - 3.48 - 3.70 - 2.96 -
2 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 14.97 5.61 - 4.65 - 3.18 - 2.70 - 4.44 -
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 20.29 7.56 - 5.27 - 4.29 - 3.17 - 14.46 -
4 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 23.31 11.40 - 4.37 - 4.74 - 6.84 - 7.36 -
5 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 26.33 14.84 - 5.39 - 7.97 - 5.76 - 7.21 -
6 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 27.59 6.33 - 6.96 - 7.89 - 7.45 - 6.85 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison
rflr, Carl U RRLR 14.65 3.84 - 4.32 - 3.58 - 5.68 - 2.91 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 5 - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 24.53 6.94 - 7.36 - 5.68 - 6.44 - 5.47 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Reed, Roger U REV 84.75 15.20 15.90 18.16 17.07 18.42
2 Yates, Chris A REV 190.49 41.04 43.05 26.13 24.31 55.96
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 60.08 9.71 10.38 11.51 13.51 14.97
2 Martin  rfpl, Greg RRLH 61.89 9.53 15.04 11.33 12.46 13.53
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 79.92 13.08 17.82 14.05 14.68 20.29
4 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 98.32 21.36 20.01 14.68 18.96 23.31
5 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 117.01 17.32 26.39 25.98 20.99 26.33
6 Pankratz, Debby FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 173.23 54.27 31.08 26.10 34.19 27.59
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 64.53 9.73 13.57 9.38 17.20 14.65
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - ROR rim Open Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Noble, Jake Entry RROR 57.58 8.98 12.46 9.38 13.94 12.82
2 Christianson rfro, Dewayne A RROR 58.30 9.88 12.59 10.53 13.32 11.98
3 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 60.35 11.12 11.76 11.73 13.27 12.47
4 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 61.21 9.46 12.25 10.41 14.88 14.21
5 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 65.03 10.57 12.07 12.54 14.28 15.57
6 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 65.50 10.89 13.65 12.76 14.38 13.82
7 Striplin rfro, William RROR 67.64 11.46 14.55 12.45 14.85 14.33
8 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 75.92 12.16 16.82 14.07 17.26 15.61
9 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 76.01 9.80 16.38 16.15 16.85 16.83

10 Allison  rfor, Ron U RROR 76.95 12.49 15.87 19.65 14.79 14.15
11 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 78.75 12.04 17.19 15.59 17.93 16.00
12 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 85.81 15.29 18.43 15.04 17.14 19.91
13 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 90.69 12.72 17.78 20.56 19.67 19.96
14 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 94.40 17.04 18.06 17.53 21.46 20.31
15 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 96.06 14.62 18.44 22.05 18.76 22.19
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by time) - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1)

Stage 2
(Stage

2)

Stage 3
(Stage

3)

Stage 4
(Stage

4)

Stage 5
(Stage

5)
1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 117.65 25.08 20.78 21.10 26.16 24.53
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 8.98 3.20 - 2.10 - 2.14 - 2.23 - 2.51 -
2 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 9.46 3.52 - 2.44 - 2.45 - 2.36 - 2.21 -
3 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 9.53 2.47 - 2.32 - 2.55 - 2.40 - 2.34 -
4 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 9.71 2.63 - 2.93 - 2.99 - 2.31 - 1.84 -
5 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 9.73 2.05 - 2.75 - 2.50 - 2.43 - 3.17 -
6 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 9.80 3.10 - 2.52 - 2.93 - 31.63 - 1.25 -
7 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 9.86 2.78 - 2.44 - 2.30 - 2.34 - 3.95 -

8 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 9.88 3.43 - 2.68 - 2.06 - 2.75 - 2.39 -

9 Noble, Jake 1(RROH) Entry RROH 10.22 3.52 - 2.25 - 2.19 - 4.59 - 2.26 -
10 Martin, Greg OPN 10.53 2.64 - 2.75 - 2.71 - 2.66 - 2.52 -
11 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 10.57 3.85 - 2.96 - 2.58 - 2.56 - 2.47 -
12 Pankratz, Dale 2(RROR) FY34677 Unclassified RROR 10.64 3.85 - 2.71 - 2.81 - 2.63 - 2.49 -
13 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 10.73 2.64 - 3.57 3.00 2.74 - 2.71 - 2.64 -
14 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 10.89 2.72 - 2.63 - 2.70 - 2.84 - 2.86 -
15 Christensen, Jess LTD 10.90 2.61 - 2.38 - 2.81 - 3.10 - 3.42 -
16 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 11.12 2.65 - 2.92 - 2.82 - 3.22 - 2.73 -
17 Noble, Breanna 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 11.21 2.89 - 2.98 - 2.73 - 2.79 - 2.80 -
18 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 11.25 3.47 - 2.76 - 2.58 - 2.44 - 2.35 3.00
19 Striplin rfro, William RROR 11.46 3.08 - 2.81 - 3.09 - 2.48 - 2.74 3.00
20 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 11.48 3.33 - 3.70 - 2.77 - 2.69 - 2.69 -
21 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 12.04 3.22 - 3.05 - 2.79 - 2.98 - 3.17 3.00
22 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 12.16 3.08 - 2.80 - 4.08 - 2.81 - 3.47 -
23 Noble, Breanna 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 12.17 4.86 - 2.97 - 3.82 - 2.78 - 2.60 -
24 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 12.37 3.33 - 3.37 - 2.61 - 3.06 - 4.13 -

25 Christianson
rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 12.38 3.23 - 3.20 - 3.04 - 2.92 - 3.22 -

26 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 12.49 2.77 - 3.98 - 5.90 - 2.88 - 2.86 -
27 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 12.49 4.01 - 2.95 - 5.92 - 2.82 - 2.71 -
28 Striplin, Kristina 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 12.52 3.55 3.00 3.30 - 3.48 - 2.77 - 2.97 -
29 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 12.72 3.44 - 3.02 - 4.21 - 3.17 - 3.09 -
30 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 13.08 4.34 - 3.95 - 3.02 - 2.62 - 3.49 -
31 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 13.51 4.07 - 3.55 - 3.42 - 3.33 - 3.21 -
32 Pankratz, Debby 2(RROR) FY42421 Unclassified RROR 13.61 2.68 - 13.97 - 2.91 - 3.85 - 4.17 -
33 Pankratz, Dale 1(RROH) FY34677 Unclassified RROH 14.03 3.87 - 3.04 - 4.69 - 3.04 - 4.08 -
34 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 14.44 4.00 - 3.71 - 3.68 - 3.53 - 3.52 -
35 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 14.62 3.70 - 3.82 - 3.62 - 12.59 - 3.48 -
36 Elliott r, Robb U RROH 14.78 13.55 - 2.52 - 2.44 - 2.79 - 4.03 3.00
37 Reed, Roger U REV 15.20 3.42 - 4.22 - 3.80 - 4.50 - 3.76 -
38 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 15.29 4.19 - 3.86 - 4.06 - 3.76 - 3.61 -
39 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 15.97 5.00 - 3.60 - 4.29 - 3.97 - 4.11 -
40 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 16.88 4.26 - 4.24 - 4.19 - 4.46 - 4.19 -
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41 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.90 3.63 - 5.50 - 4.13 - 8.00 3.00 3.64 -
42 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 17.04 5.03 - 5.06 - 4.12 - 4.09 - 3.80 -
43 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 17.32 7.56 - 4.43 - 4.50 - 3.92 - 4.47 -
44 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 17.64 3.10 - 2.61 - 3.20 - 12.22 3.00 8.73 -
45 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 18.21 3.94 - 8.08 - 4.72 - 4.91 - 4.64 -
46 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 18.24 6.81 - 4.91 - 7.53 - 3.34 - 3.18 -
47 Striplin, Kristina 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 19.42 4.49 - 8.33 - 4.72 - 5.40 - 4.81 -
48 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 19.78 5.14 - 5.10 - 7.44 - 4.56 - 4.98 -
49 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 20.75 8.14 - 5.55 - 4.62 - 4.83 - 5.75 -
50 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 21.34 5.78 - 5.68 - 4.35 - 8.72 - 5.53 -
51 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 21.36 6.30 - 5.58 - 5.77 - 4.90 - 5.11 -
52 Hammond, Keith LTD 22.03 4.20 - 8.19 - 4.49 - 30.00 - 5.15 -
53 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 25.08 6.38 - 6.27 - 6.85 - 5.58 - 7.21 -
54 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 35.44 17.96 - 10.77 - 8.75 - 12.68 - 3.24 -
55 Noble, Melissa A LTD 37.15 10.16 - 12.47 - 10.66 - 8.68 - 7.65 -
56 Faden rfpo, Robert U RROH 40.06 11.05 - 6.00 - 16.72 - 11.85 - 11.16 -
57 Yates, Chris A REV 41.04 19.19 - 15.81 - 5.24 - 5.84 - 14.15 -
58 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 54.27 17.75 - 27.66 - 13.71 - 4.68 - 18.13 -
59 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 5.89 - 6.08 - 3.99 - 5.92 - 3.69 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 10.73 2.64 - 3.57 3.00 2.74 - 2.71 - 2.64 -
2 Christensen, Jess LTD 10.90 2.61 - 2.38 - 2.81 - 3.10 - 3.42 -
3 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.90 3.63 - 5.50 - 4.13 - 8.00 3.00 3.64 -
4 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 18.21 3.94 - 8.08 - 4.72 - 4.91 - 4.64 -
5 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 21.34 5.78 - 5.68 - 4.35 - 8.72 - 5.53 -
6 Hammond, Keith LTD 22.03 4.20 - 8.19 - 4.49 - 30.00 - 5.15 -
7 Noble, Melissa A LTD 37.15 10.16 - 12.47 - 10.66 - 8.68 - 7.65 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin, Greg OPN 10.53 2.64 - 2.75 - 2.71 - 2.66 - 2.52 -
2 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 5.89 - 6.08 - 3.99 - 5.92 - 3.69 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 19.78 5.14 - 5.10 - 7.44 - 4.56 - 4.98 -
2 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 20.75 8.14 - 5.55 - 4.62 - 4.83 - 5.75 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Reed, Roger U REV 15.20 3.42 - 4.22 - 3.80 - 4.50 - 3.76 -
2 Yates, Chris A REV 41.04 19.19 - 15.81 - 5.24 - 5.84 - 14.15 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 9.53 2.47 - 2.32 - 2.55 - 2.40 - 2.34 -
2 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 9.71 2.63 - 2.93 - 2.99 - 2.31 - 1.84 -
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 13.08 4.34 - 3.95 - 3.02 - 2.62 - 3.49 -
4 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 17.32 7.56 - 4.43 - 4.50 - 3.92 - 4.47 -
5 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 21.36 6.30 - 5.58 - 5.77 - 4.90 - 5.11 -
6 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 54.27 17.75 - 27.66 - 13.71 - 4.68 - 18.13 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison
rflr, Carl U RRLR 9.73 2.05 - 2.75 - 2.50 - 2.43 - 3.17 -



file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/Bill/My%20Documents/Downloads/matchResults%20(1)/results/stage1ROR_rim_Open_Rifle.html[3/7/2015 5:47:48 PM]

March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - ROR rim Open Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 8.98 3.20 - 2.10 - 2.14 - 2.23 - 2.51 -
2 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 9.46 3.52 - 2.44 - 2.45 - 2.36 - 2.21 -
3 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 9.80 3.10 - 2.52 - 2.93 - 31.63 - 1.25 -

4 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 9.88 3.43 - 2.68 - 2.06 - 2.75 - 2.39 -

5 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 10.57 3.85 - 2.96 - 2.58 - 2.56 - 2.47 -
6 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 10.89 2.72 - 2.63 - 2.70 - 2.84 - 2.86 -
7 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 11.12 2.65 - 2.92 - 2.82 - 3.22 - 2.73 -
8 Striplin rfro, William RROR 11.46 3.08 - 2.81 - 3.09 - 2.48 - 2.74 3.00
9 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 12.04 3.22 - 3.05 - 2.79 - 2.98 - 3.17 3.00
10 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 12.16 3.08 - 2.80 - 4.08 - 2.81 - 3.47 -
11 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 12.49 2.77 - 3.98 - 5.90 - 2.88 - 2.86 -
12 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 12.72 3.44 - 3.02 - 4.21 - 3.17 - 3.09 -
13 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 14.62 3.70 - 3.82 - 3.62 - 12.59 - 3.48 -
14 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 15.29 4.19 - 3.86 - 4.06 - 3.76 - 3.61 -
15 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 17.04 5.03 - 5.06 - 4.12 - 4.09 - 3.80 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 1 - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 25.08 6.38 - 6.27 - 6.85 - 5.58 - 7.21 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 10.38 2.78 - 2.83 - 2.67 - 2.50 - 2.43 -
2 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 10.59 2.69 - 2.12 - 3.55 - 2.23 - 1.97 3.00
3 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 10.75 4.55 - 3.33 - 2.50 - 2.50 - 2.42 -
4 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 11.76 3.34 - 2.81 - 2.62 - 2.99 - 5.41 -
5 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 11.76 2.98 - 13.51 - 3.09 - 3.05 - 2.64 -
6 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 12.07 3.09 - 3.17 - 4.27 - 3.06 - 2.75 -
7 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 12.25 4.20 - 3.56 - 3.22 - 2.94 - 2.53 -
8 Pankratz, Dale 2(RROR) FY34677 Unclassified RROR 12.30 3.23 - 3.03 - 2.96 - 3.03 3.00 3.08 -
9 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 12.46 3.22 - 3.34 - 3.13 - 2.77 - 3.70 -
10 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 12.53 3.26 - 3.17 - 3.04 - 3.43 - 3.06 -

11 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 12.59 3.27 - 3.38 - 3.22 - 6.10 - 2.72 -

12 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 13.13 3.34 - 4.29 - 3.43 - 3.04 - 3.32 -
13 Noble, Jake 1(RROH) Entry RROH 13.25 3.63 - 3.68 - 3.29 - 2.81 - 3.52 -
14 Martin, Greg OPN 13.47 3.03 - 3.65 - 3.11 - 3.68 - 4.03 -
15 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 13.57 3.57 - 4.77 - 4.50 - 2.90 - 2.60 -
16 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 13.65 3.58 - 3.55 - 3.79 - 3.09 - 3.43 -
17 Noble, Breanna 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 13.73 4.00 - 3.31 - 4.12 - 3.08 - 3.34 -
18 Noble, Breanna 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 13.93 4.41 - 3.16 - 3.20 - 3.16 - 5.45 -
19 Pankratz, Debby 2(RROR) FY42421 Unclassified RROR 14.12 4.08 - 10.41 - 3.33 - 3.13 - 3.58 -
20 Pankratz, Dale 1(RROH) FY34677 Unclassified RROH 14.49 3.57 - 3.78 - 3.79 - 3.70 - 3.44 -
21 Striplin rfro, William RROR 14.55 3.03 3.00 3.75 - 3.03 - 3.79 - 3.98 -
22 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 14.84 4.12 - 3.13 - 3.07 - 4.52 - 4.78 -
23 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 15.04 2.51 - 2.54 - 6.57 - 10.24 - 3.42 -
24 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 15.23 4.47 - 3.52 - 4.07 - 4.89 - 3.17 -
25 Striplin, Kristina 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 15.55 2.75 - 3.98 - 4.62 - 4.96 - 4.20 -
26 Elliott r, Robb U RROH 15.57 3.80 - 3.41 - 3.90 - 4.46 - 4.66 -
27 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 15.87 3.29 - 4.19 - 3.76 - 8.04 - 4.63 -
28 Christensen, Jess LTD 15.88 4.42 - 2.83 - 3.80 - 3.27 3.00 4.83 -
29 Reed, Roger U REV 15.90 4.18 - 3.99 - 5.10 - 3.93 - 3.80 -

30 Christianson
rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 15.91 6.37 - 3.15 - 4.76 - 4.26 - 3.74 -

31 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 16.38 3.99 - 4.51 - 6.60 - 4.12 - 3.76 -
32 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 16.82 4.16 - 4.47 - 4.54 - 3.65 - 4.66 -
33 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 17.19 4.15 - 4.26 - 3.80 3.00 4.01 - 4.77 -
34 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 17.35 3.94 - 5.86 - 3.78 - 3.77 - 5.93 -
35 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 17.62 4.94 - 4.07 - 4.43 - 5.10 - 4.18 -
36 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 17.78 5.62 - 4.52 - 4.61 - 4.90 - 3.75 -
37 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 17.82 6.62 - 3.96 - 3.94 - 7.15 - 3.30 -
38 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 18.06 5.32 - 4.01 - 5.42 - 3.31 - 6.34 -
39 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 18.23 5.16 - 6.23 - 3.84 - 5.16 - 4.07 -
40 Striplin, Kristina 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 18.40 4.72 - 5.88 - 3.56 - 4.67 - 5.45 -
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41 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 18.43 4.98 - 4.44 - 5.50 - 4.61 - 4.40 -
42 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 18.44 5.30 - 3.42 - 4.42 - 5.97 - 5.30 -
43 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 18.73 5.48 - 4.39 - 3.82 - 5.04 - 7.23 -
44 Thurby, Greg U LTD 19.11 6.42 - 4.38 - 5.83 - 4.56 - 4.34 -
45 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.61 4.70 - 5.89 - 4.64 - 5.06 - 5.21 -
46 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 20.01 4.92 - 6.38 - 4.24 - 4.47 - 7.99 -
47 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 20.74 5.64 - 5.94 - 4.61 - 5.31 - 5.18 -
48 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 20.78 10.70 3.00 6.60 - 4.87 - 5.09 - 4.22 -
49 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 21.16 5.59 - 6.24 - 5.53 - 4.24 - 5.80 -
50 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 23.32 7.26 - 17.22 - 6.45 - 4.87 - 4.74 -
51 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 24.01 8.46 - 6.24 - 5.60 - 6.66 - 5.51 -
52 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 24.21 6.70 - 6.54 - 6.15 - 5.97 - 5.55 -
53 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 26.39 9.85 - 8.90 - 5.90 - 5.71 - 5.88 -
54 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 29.18 8.34 - 5.09 - 10.24 - 8.77 - 6.98 -
55 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 31.08 4.87 - 10.23 - 10.35 - 5.63 - 11.72 -
56 Noble, Melissa A LTD 40.67 14.99 - 9.89 - 8.54 - 9.96 - 12.28 -
57 Yates, Chris A REV 43.05 14.17 - 13.59 - 18.32 - 7.30 - 7.99 -
58 Faden rfpo, Robert U RROH 51.32 16.67 - 12.13 - 10.30 - 12.22 - 25.38 -
59 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 11.76 3.34 - 2.81 - 2.62 - 2.99 - 5.41 -
2 Christensen, Jess LTD 15.88 4.42 - 2.83 - 3.80 - 3.27 3.00 4.83 -
3 Thurby, Greg U LTD 19.11 6.42 - 4.38 - 5.83 - 4.56 - 4.34 -
4 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.61 4.70 - 5.89 - 4.64 - 5.06 - 5.21 -
5 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 20.74 5.64 - 5.94 - 4.61 - 5.31 - 5.18 -
6 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 24.01 8.46 - 6.24 - 5.60 - 6.66 - 5.51 -
7 Noble, Melissa A LTD 40.67 14.99 - 9.89 - 8.54 - 9.96 - 12.28 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin, Greg OPN 13.47 3.03 - 3.65 - 3.11 - 3.68 - 4.03 -
2 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 21.16 5.59 - 6.24 - 5.53 - 4.24 - 5.80 -
2 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 24.21 6.70 - 6.54 - 6.15 - 5.97 - 5.55 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Reed, Roger U REV 15.90 4.18 - 3.99 - 5.10 - 3.93 - 3.80 -
2 Yates, Chris A REV 43.05 14.17 - 13.59 - 18.32 - 7.30 - 7.99 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 10.38 2.78 - 2.83 - 2.67 - 2.50 - 2.43 -
2 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 15.04 2.51 - 2.54 - 6.57 - 10.24 - 3.42 -
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 17.82 6.62 - 3.96 - 3.94 - 7.15 - 3.30 -
4 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 20.01 4.92 - 6.38 - 4.24 - 4.47 - 7.99 -
5 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 26.39 9.85 - 8.90 - 5.90 - 5.71 - 5.88 -
6 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 31.08 4.87 - 10.23 - 10.35 - 5.63 - 11.72 -



file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/Bill/My%20Documents/Downloads/matchResults%20(1)/results/stage2RLR_rim_Lim_Rifle.html[3/7/2015 5:47:50 PM]

March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison
rflr, Carl U RRLR 13.57 3.57 - 4.77 - 4.50 - 2.90 - 2.60 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 2 - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 20.78 10.70 3.00 6.60 - 4.87 - 5.09 - 4.22 -



file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/Bill/My%20Documents/Downloads/matchResults%20(1)/results/stage3Combined.html[3/7/2015 5:47:51 PM]

March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 9.38 2.34 - 2.35 - 3.10 - 2.44 - 2.25 -
2 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 9.38 1.90 - 2.04 - 2.75 - 2.69 - 4.61 -
3 Noble, Jake 1(RROH) Entry RROH 10.24 2.99 - 2.62 - 2.59 - 2.56 - 2.47 -
4 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 10.41 2.30 - 4.43 - 2.40 - 3.13 - 2.58 -
5 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 10.50 3.70 - 1.92 - 4.35 - 2.96 - 1.92 -

6 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 10.53 2.99 - 2.83 - 2.38 - 5.25 - 2.33 -

7 Pankratz, Debby 2(RROR) FY42421 Unclassified RROR 10.97 3.47 - 2.69 - 5.71 - 1.99 - 2.82 -
8 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 11.33 10.46 - 2.65 - 3.53 - 2.52 - 2.63 -
9 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 11.51 4.22 - 3.40 - 2.04 - 4.01 - 2.06 -
10 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 11.66 3.11 - 2.95 - 2.83 - 3.57 - 2.77 -
11 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 11.73 3.01 - 3.02 - 3.22 - 2.88 - 2.82 -
12 Noble, Breanna 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 12.06 3.03 - 2.80 - 2.62 - 4.66 - 3.61 -
13 Pankratz, Dale 2(RROR) FY34677 Unclassified RROR 12.20 21.08 - 3.11 - 2.64 - 3.79 - 2.66 -
14 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 12.31 4.42 - 3.22 - 2.77 - 3.49 - 2.83 -
15 Elliott r, Robb U RROH 12.44 3.15 - 2.73 - 3.50 - 3.06 - 30.00 -
16 Striplin rfro, William RROR 12.45 4.03 - 2.84 - 3.14 - 2.90 - 3.57 -
17 Noble, Breanna 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 12.49 2.64 - 2.99 - 3.35 - 3.51 - 4.20 -
18 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 12.54 3.40 - 3.61 - 3.03 - 3.17 - 2.94 -
19 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 12.76 3.70 - 3.01 - 3.04 - 2.89 3.00 3.01 -
20 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 13.07 2.58 - 2.15 6.00 4.67 - 2.63 - 3.19 -
21 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 13.22 3.63 - 3.53 - 3.37 - 3.27 - 3.05 -
22 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 13.32 4.85 - 3.01 - 3.02 - 2.92 - 4.37 -
23 Striplin, Kristina 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 13.39 6.26 - 3.29 - 3.18 - 3.64 - 3.28 -
24 Martin, Greg OPN 13.60 5.63 - 3.56 - 3.20 - 3.22 - 3.62 -
25 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 14.05 3.45 3.00 4.19 - 3.22 - 2.92 - 3.72 -
26 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 14.07 4.06 - 3.30 - 3.19 - 3.91 - 3.67 -
27 Christensen, Jess LTD 14.44 3.26 - 4.12 - 4.13 - 2.94 - 4.12 -
28 Pankratz, Dale 1(RROH) FY34677 Unclassified RROH 14.62 4.56 - 4.07 - 3.32 - 3.79 - 3.44 -
29 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 14.68 3.34 - 3.39 - 3.20 - 4.75 - 5.28 -
30 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 15.04 4.61 - 3.13 - 3.84 - 4.09 - 3.98 -
31 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 15.07 6.63 - 3.16 - 4.44 - 3.20 - 4.27 -
32 Striplin, Kristina 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 15.26 3.38 - 4.66 - 3.68 - 3.54 - 5.91 -
33 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 15.59 4.33 - 3.71 - 3.81 - 3.76 - 4.31 -
34 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 16.15 3.72 - 4.91 - 6.19 - 3.35 - 4.17 -
35 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 16.15 4.38 - 3.38 - 4.61 3.00 4.33 - 4.06 -
36 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 16.18 4.81 - 3.97 - 3.82 - 4.26 - 4.13 -
37 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.58 3.61 - 4.81 - 4.13 - 8.91 - 4.03 -
38 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 16.78 3.64 - 5.57 - 2.93 - 7.09 - 4.64 -
39 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 17.04 5.53 - 3.77 - 5.04 - 4.11 - 4.12 -
40 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 17.53 6.99 - 3.50 - 5.65 - 4.69 - 3.69 -

Christianson
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41 rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 17.65 2.80 3.00 3.37 - 2.66 - 2.82 3.00 21.03 -

42 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 17.90 5.50 3.00 6.60 - 4.02 - 3.69 - 3.59 -
43 Reed, Roger U REV 18.16 7.51 - 4.23 - 3.95 - 5.91 - 4.07 -
44 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 18.95 5.41 - 4.42 - 4.86 - 4.26 - 7.54 -
45 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 19.08 4.17 - 5.90 - 3.72 - 7.73 - 5.29 -
46 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 19.65 5.14 - 4.05 - 10.11 - 4.15 - 6.31 -
47 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.88 4.53 - 4.61 - 5.22 - 6.74 - 5.52 -
48 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 20.56 4.99 - 7.69 - 4.16 - 5.92 3.00 3.72 -
49 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 20.94 5.19 - 5.43 - 5.47 - 4.85 - 6.20 -
50 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 21.10 6.04 - 4.52 - 4.96 - 6.98 - 5.58 -
51 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 22.05 15.76 - 4.75 - 4.90 - 6.98 - 5.42 -
52 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 22.19 5.04 - 6.76 - 5.21 - 5.18 - 8.18 -
53 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 23.81 5.88 - 6.35 - 5.94 - 6.04 - 5.95 -
54 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 25.98 10.45 - 5.18 - 5.83 - 7.26 - 7.71 -
55 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 26.10 6.95 - 8.25 - 4.29 - 30.00 - 6.61 -
56 Yates, Chris A REV 26.13 8.05 - 5.79 - 5.32 - 6.97 - 12.33 -
57 Noble, Melissa A LTD 34.16 9.43 - 8.89 - 9.35 - 8.61 - 7.31 -
58 Faden rfpo, Robert U RROH 44.33 9.91 - 9.76 - 12.36 - 12.30 - 19.45 -
59 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 13.32 4.85 - 3.01 - 3.02 - 2.92 - 4.37 -
2 Christensen, Jess LTD 14.44 3.26 - 4.12 - 4.13 - 2.94 - 4.12 -
3 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.58 3.61 - 4.81 - 4.13 - 8.91 - 4.03 -
4 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 18.95 5.41 - 4.42 - 4.86 - 4.26 - 7.54 -
5 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.88 4.53 - 4.61 - 5.22 - 6.74 - 5.52 -
6 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 22.19 5.04 - 6.76 - 5.21 - 5.18 - 8.18 -
7 Noble, Melissa A LTD 34.16 9.43 - 8.89 - 9.35 - 8.61 - 7.31 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin, Greg OPN 13.60 5.63 - 3.56 - 3.20 - 3.22 - 3.62 -
2 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 20.94 5.19 - 5.43 - 5.47 - 4.85 - 6.20 -
2 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 23.81 5.88 - 6.35 - 5.94 - 6.04 - 5.95 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Reed, Roger U REV 18.16 7.51 - 4.23 - 3.95 - 5.91 - 4.07 -
2 Yates, Chris A REV 26.13 8.05 - 5.79 - 5.32 - 6.97 - 12.33 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 11.33 10.46 - 2.65 - 3.53 - 2.52 - 2.63 -
2 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 11.51 4.22 - 3.40 - 2.04 - 4.01 - 2.06 -
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 14.05 3.45 3.00 4.19 - 3.22 - 2.92 - 3.72 -
4 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 14.68 3.34 - 3.39 - 3.20 - 4.75 - 5.28 -
5 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 25.98 10.45 - 5.18 - 5.83 - 7.26 - 7.71 -
6 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 26.10 6.95 - 8.25 - 4.29 - 30.00 - 6.61 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison
rflr, Carl U RRLR 9.38 1.90 - 2.04 - 2.75 - 2.69 - 4.61 -



file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/Bill/My%20Documents/Downloads/matchResults%20(1)/results/stage3SS.html[3/7/2015 5:47:53 PM]

March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 3 - Single Stack

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 21.10 6.04 - 4.52 - 4.96 - 6.98 - 5.58 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy PEN Unclassified RROH 10.75 2.75 - 2.78 - 2.61 - 0.00 30.00 2.61 -
2 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 12.46 3.06 - 6.73 - 3.23 - 3.09 - 3.08 -
3 Elliott r, Robb U RROH 13.05 3.29 - 3.21 - 3.46 - 3.27 - 3.28 -
4 Golden rfor, Nick RROR 13.27 3.63 - 3.57 - 3.30 - 3.21 - 3.19 -

5 Christianson
rfro, Dewayne A RROR 13.32 4.07 - 3.06 - 2.84 - 3.54 - 3.88 -

6 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 13.51 4.14 - 3.32 - 3.37 - 4.06 - 2.76 -
7 Christensen rfo, Jess A RROH 13.69 3.77 - 4.52 - 4.24 - 3.04 - 2.64 -
8 Noble, Jake 2(RROR) Entry RROR 13.94 3.08 - 3.50 - 3.59 - 4.91 - 3.77 -
9 Christensen, Jess LTD 13.98 4.04 - 3.75 - 3.14 - 3.05 - 4.19 -
10 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 14.12 3.64 - 3.57 - 3.45 - 3.46 - 4.41 -
11 Elliott rfro, Robb RROR 14.28 3.63 - 3.88 - 3.45 - 3.74 - 3.46 -
12 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 14.38 4.06 - 3.69 - 3.61 - 3.39 - 3.69 -
13 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 14.68 4.62 - 3.29 - 5.45 - 3.30 - 3.47 -

14 Christianson
rfpo, Dewayne A RROH 14.70 3.07 - 4.10 - 3.08 3.00 3.48 - 4.05 -

15 Allison rfor, Ron U RROR 14.79 4.03 - 3.49 - 3.70 - 8.48 - 3.57 -
16 Striplin rfro, William RROR 14.85 3.94 - 4.08 - 3.42 - 4.62 - 3.41 -
17 Striplin rfro, Jason Staff RROR 14.88 6.08 - 3.49 - 3.74 - 3.68 - 3.97 -
18 Noble, Jake 1(RROH) Entry RROH 14.97 3.18 - 4.64 - 3.80 - 5.04 - 3.35 -
19 Noble, Breanna 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 15.32 4.82 - 5.71 - 3.44 - 3.45 - 3.61 -
20 Golden rfop, Nick RROH 15.35 3.75 - 4.26 - 4.55 - 3.72 - 3.62 -
21 Martin, Greg OPN 15.49 5.47 3.00 3.56 - 3.74 - 4.58 - 3.61 -
22 Striplin, Kristina 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 15.58 3.47 - 4.35 - 4.97 - 4.63 - 3.13 -
23 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 15.73 4.07 - 3.57 - 3.57 - 4.52 - 6.43 -
24 Thurby rfop, Greg U RROH 15.86 3.51 - 5.34 - 3.74 - 3.27 - 6.58 3.00
25 Striplin, Kristina 1(RROH) PEN Unclassified RROH 16.01 3.58 - 4.31 - 6.11 - 3.60 - 4.52 -
26 Pankratz, Dale 2(RROR) FY34677 Unclassified RROR 16.09 4.33 - 3.70 - 4.06 - 4.00 - 6.08 -
27 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 16.33 5.76 - 4.70 - 4.24 - 3.79 - 3.60 -
28 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.76 4.34 - 4.22 - 4.59 - 4.24 - 3.96 -
29 Shotzman rfor, Matt U RROR 16.85 5.02 - 3.71 - 4.18 - 4.81 - 4.15 -
30 Reed, Roger U REV 17.07 4.45 - 4.30 - 4.33 - 4.25 - 4.19 -
31 Newby rfor, Ron A RROR 17.14 5.04 - 4.77 - 4.21 - 4.57 - 3.59 -
32 Allison rflr, Carl U RRLR 17.20 3.30 - 5.13 - 5.37 - 3.40 - 5.50 -
33 Adkison rfro, Candice Staff RROR 17.26 5.01 - 3.80 - 5.79 - 4.24 - 4.21 -
34 Pankratz, Dale 1(RROH) FY34677 Unclassified RROH 17.83 4.03 - 4.50 - 4.57 - 4.73 - 4.91 -
35 Adkison rfro, Joe Staff RROR 17.93 4.34 - 6.23 - 4.90 - 4.19 - 4.50 -
36 Rutherford, Kelli PEN Unclassified RROR 18.00 4.61 - 4.20 - 4.68 - 4.51 - 5.89 -
37 Striplin, William TY25207 Unclassified RROH 18.38 3.68 - 5.33 - 3.06 3.00 5.34 - 4.03 -
38 Faden rfro, Robert U RROR 18.76 5.82 - 5.39 - 4.37 - 4.65 - 4.35 -
39 Noble, Breanna 2(RROR) PEN Unclassified RROR 18.87 7.37 - 3.45 - 5.76 - 6.11 - 3.55 -
40 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 18.96 6.04 - 6.14 - 3.51 - 3.27 - 11.10 -
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41 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.43 4.45 - 4.33 - 4.50 3.00 6.10 - 4.55 -
42 Dawson rfor, Steve A RROR 19.67 4.94 - 5.27 - 4.75 - 4.71 - 5.56 -
43 Pankratz, Debby 2(RROR) FY42421 Unclassified RROR 19.86 12.97 - 5.22 - 3.95 - 5.64 - 5.05 -
44 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 19.90 4.88 - 5.20 - 4.77 - 5.05 - 8.66 -
45 Newby rfop, Ron A RROH 19.91 17.17 - 4.64 - 6.10 - 4.78 - 4.39 -
46 Adkison rfpo, Candice Staff RROH 19.93 4.10 3.00 5.72 - 3.51 - 3.60 - 30.00 -
47 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 20.99 7.55 - 5.54 - 4.73 - 4.45 - 6.27 -
48 Striplin rfop, Mandy U RROH 21.12 6.74 - 7.57 - 4.25 - 5.22 - 4.91 -
49 Striplin rfor, Mandy U RROR 21.46 4.94 - 5.30 - 6.11 - 6.10 - 5.12 -
50 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 21.57 5.14 - 4.67 - 5.88 - 5.88 - 5.98 -
51 Glanton, Jeff U RROH 22.73 5.80 - 13.52 - 6.04 - 6.66 - 4.23 -
52 Allison rfpo, Ron Staff RROH 23.21 21.20 - 5.98 - 4.00 - 7.51 - 5.72 -
53 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 23.67 6.14 - 7.24 - 6.06 - 6.56 - 4.91 -
54 Yates, Chris A REV 24.31 7.02 - 5.75 - 5.80 - 6.77 - 5.99 -
55 Shelly, James A75893 Unclassified SS 26.16 7.53 - 7.25 - 6.02 - 5.36 - 8.55 -
56 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 34.19 17.30 - 8.19 - 5.64 - 13.29 - 7.07 -
57 Noble, Melissa A LTD 39.01 11.47 - 8.58 - 9.95 - 10.92 - 9.56 -
58 Faden rfpo, Robert U RROH 45.84 5.48 9.00 27.00 - 15.26 - 8.22 - 7.88 -
59 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Christensen, Jess LTD 13.98 4.04 - 3.75 - 3.14 - 3.05 - 4.19 -
2 Martin cfl, Greg LTD 14.12 3.64 - 3.57 - 3.45 - 3.46 - 4.41 -
3 Thurby, Greg U LTD 16.76 4.34 - 4.22 - 4.59 - 4.24 - 3.96 -
4 Hammond, Keith LTD 19.43 4.45 - 4.33 - 4.50 3.00 6.10 - 4.55 -
5 Sharpe, Chad U LTD 19.90 4.88 - 5.20 - 4.77 - 5.05 - 8.66 -
6 Shotzman, Matt U LTD 21.57 5.14 - 4.67 - 5.88 - 5.88 - 5.98 -
7 Noble, Melissa A LTD 39.01 11.47 - 8.58 - 9.95 - 10.92 - 9.56 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - OPN

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin, Greg OPN 15.49 5.47 3.00 3.56 - 3.74 - 4.58 - 3.61 -
2 (DQ) Striplin, Mandy U OPN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - Production

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve PEN Unclassified PROD 16.33 5.76 - 4.70 - 4.24 - 3.79 - 3.60 -
2 Henry, Hayden PEN Unclassified PROD 23.67 6.14 - 7.24 - 6.06 - 6.56 - 4.91 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - Revolver

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Reed, Roger U REV 17.07 4.45 - 4.30 - 4.33 - 4.25 - 4.19 -
2 Yates, Chris A REV 24.31 7.02 - 5.75 - 5.80 - 6.77 - 5.99 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - RLH rim Lim Handgun

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Martin rfpl, Greg RRLH 12.46 3.06 - 6.73 - 3.23 - 3.09 - 3.08 -
2 Christensen rfl, Jess A RRLH 13.51 4.14 - 3.32 - 3.37 - 4.06 - 2.76 -
3 Thurby rflp, Greg U RRLH 14.68 4.62 - 3.29 - 5.45 - 3.30 - 3.47 -
4 Allison rflp, Carl U RRLH 18.96 6.04 - 6.14 - 3.51 - 3.27 - 11.10 -
5 Dawson rflh, Steve A RRLH 20.99 7.55 - 5.54 - 4.73 - 4.45 - 6.27 -
6 Pankratz, Debby 1(RRLH) FY42421 Unclassified RRLH 34.19 17.30 - 8.19 - 5.64 - 13.29 - 7.07 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Stage 4 - RLR rim Lim Rifle

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison
rflr, Carl U RRLR 17.20 3.30 - 5.13 - 5.37 - 3.40 - 5.50 -
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by category ) - Limited

Ladies

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Melissa LTD 198.25 49.62 0.00 37.15 1 55.66 0.00 40.67 1 43.59 0.00 34.16 1 50.48 0.00 39.01 1 61.76 0.00 47.26 1

Super Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hammond, Keith LTD 110.31 52.03 0.00 22.03 1 25.50 0.00 19.61 1 26.62 0.00 19.88 1 23.93 0.00 19.43 1 44.59 0.00 29.36 1
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March Steel Challenge
3/7/2015

Match Results (by category )

Ladies

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Breanna RROH 69.37 17.03 0.00 12.17 4 17.85 0.00 13.73 1 16.72 0.00 12.06 3 21.03 0.00 15.32 2 21.24 0.00 16.09 5
1 Noble, Breanna RROR 71.74 14.19 0.00 11.21 1 19.38 0.00 13.93 2 16.69 0.00 12.49 2 26.24 0.00 18.87 6 19.94 0.00 15.24 3
1 Striplin, Kristina RROR 72.51 16.07 0.00 12.52 2 20.51 0.00 15.55 4 21.17 0.00 15.26 5 20.55 0.00 15.58 1 18.51 0.00 13.60 2
1 Adkison rfro, Candice RROR 75.92 16.24 0.00 12.16 3 21.48 0.00 16.82 5 18.13 0.00 14.07 4 23.05 0.00 17.26 4 20.44 0.00 15.61 4
1 Pankratz, Debby RROR 77.45 27.58 0.00 13.61 9 24.53 0.00 14.12 8 16.68 0.00 10.97 1 32.83 0.00 19.86 9 36.49 0.00 18.89 10
1 Pankratz rflp, Debby RROH 79.53 25.77 0.00 18.24 8 20.12 0.00 15.23 3 22.34 0.00 16.15 7 22.16 0.00 15.73 3 18.18 0.00 14.18 1
1 Adkison rfpo, Candice RROH 88.15 29.86 0.00 17.64 10 24.46 0.00 18.23 7 21.70 0.00 15.07 6 46.93 0.00 19.93 10 23.85 0.00 17.28 6
1 Rutherford, Kelli RROR 91.80 21.34 0.00 16.88 6 25.96 0.00 18.73 9 22.57 0.00 17.04 8 23.89 0.00 18.00 5 27.85 0.00 21.15 8
1 Striplin rfor, Mandy RROR 94.40 22.10 0.00 17.04 7 24.40 0.00 18.06 6 24.52 0.00 17.53 9 27.57 0.00 21.46 7 27.73 0.00 20.31 7
1 Striplin rfop, Mandy RROH 113.59 20.97 0.00 15.97 5 39.42 0.00 29.18 10 26.81 0.00 19.08 10 28.69 0.00 21.12 8 39.76 0.00 28.24 11
1 Pankratz, Debby RRLH 173.23 81.93 0.00 54.27 12 42.80 0.00 31.08 11 56.10 0.00 26.10 12 51.49 0.00 34.19 12 35.48 0.00 27.59 9
1 Noble, Melissa LTD 198.25 49.62 0.00 37.15 11 55.66 0.00 40.67 12 43.59 0.00 34.16 11 50.48 0.00 39.01 11 61.76 0.00 47.26 12
- (DQ)Striplin, Mandy OPN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Juniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Jake RROR 57.58 12.18 0.00 8.98 1 16.16 0.00 12.46 1 12.48 0.00 9.38 1 18.85 0.00 13.94 1 19.99 0.00 12.82 1
1 Noble, Jake RROH 63.20 14.81 0.00 10.22 2 16.93 0.00 13.25 2 13.23 0.00 10.24 2 20.01 0.00 14.97 2 20.72 0.00 14.52 2
1 Striplin rfor, Mandy RROR 94.40 22.10 0.00 17.04 4 24.40 0.00 18.06 3 24.52 0.00 17.53 3 27.57 0.00 21.46 3 27.73 0.00 20.31 3
1 Striplin rfop, Mandy RROH 113.59 20.97 0.00 15.97 3 39.42 0.00 29.18 4 26.81 0.00 19.08 4 28.69 0.00 21.12 4 39.76 0.00 28.24 4
- (DQ)Striplin, Mandy OPN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Striplin rfro, William RROR 67.64 14.20 0.00 11.46 1 17.58 0.00 14.55 1 16.48 0.00 12.45 1 19.47 0.00 14.85 1 18.75 0.00 14.33 1
1 Adkison rfro, Joe RROR 78.75 15.21 0.00 12.04 2 20.99 0.00 17.19 2 19.92 0.00 15.59 2 24.16 0.00 17.93 2 21.69 0.00 16.00 2

Super Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hammond rfro, Keith RROR 65.50 13.75 0.00 10.89 1 17.44 0.00 13.65 1 15.65 0.00 12.76 1 18.44 0.00 14.38 1 17.67 0.00 13.82 1
1 Hammond, Keith LTD 110.31 52.03 0.00 22.03 2 25.50 0.00 19.61 2 26.62 0.00 19.88 2 23.93 0.00 19.43 2 44.59 0.00 29.36 2
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